
Naba Barrackpur Prafulla Chandra Mahavidyalaya,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:04.52

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002163088 MANISHA  PAL Female No  1 1 UR  12  388.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673242 SHIFA  SHARMILA Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  7  375.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709235 NIYAN  GHOSH Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  16  373.00  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631771 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  4 4 UR  1  370.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220031 BIJOY  PANRUI Male No  5  1 5 SC  6  363.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329576 AMIYA  HALDAR Male No  6  2 6 SC  13  361.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096617 SOURASHREE Female No  7  1 7 EWS  8  360.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782830 PALLABI  ROY Female No  8 8 UR  6  357.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085477 SREYASHI  RAY Female No  9 9 UR  6  357.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041130 RAHUL  BARI Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  12  356.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924306 SHUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  11  3 11 OBC-B  14  355.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076718 AKASH  JANA Male No  12  2 12 EWS  3  354.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456490 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  12  352.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914384 TANUSHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  14  3 14 SC  3  352.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001857778 TUSHAR  DEY Male No  15 15 UR  6  349.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435108 DISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  16  4 16 SC  2  349.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080767 SPRIHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  14  346.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147517 RASEL  SHEKH Male No  18  5 18 OBC-B  19  346.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369031 ANKITA  KIRTANIYA Female No  19  5 19 SC  4  345.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040038 GOPAL  PAUL Male No  20 20 UR  9  344.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420629 SOUMITA  BHAKTA Female No  21  6 21 SC  11  342.00  82.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137811 UTTAM  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  3  341.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021751 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  23  2 23 OBC-A  8  341.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762324 MOU  DOLAI Female No  24  7 24 SC  8  339.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275501 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  25  3 25 OBC-A  14  339.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450286 AYANIKA  GAIN Female No  26  8 26 SC  4  335.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409088 PUJA  GUHA Female No  27 27 UR  1  335.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323299 ROHAN  SHAW Male No  28 28 UR  6  334.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001794382 MD JARJISH ALAM Male No  29 29 UR  17  334.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869562 SUBHANKAR  MAJUMDER Male No  30 30 UR  4  330.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277170 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  31  6 31 OBC-B  22  330.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991598 JABED  AKTAR Male No  32  4 32 OBC-A  4  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120737 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  33  7 33 OBC-B  8  328.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274765 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  34  9 34 SC  3  324.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084183 SAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  35 35 UR  9  323.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251240 RAJDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  36 36 UR  2  323.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249106 CHANDAN  DAS Male No  37 37 UR  2  323.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431476 RITWIKA  MALLICK Female No  38  8 38 OBC-B  3  323.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643224 PRALAY  MANDAL Male No  39  10 39 SC  5  322.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499607 SWAPNENDU  GHSOH Male No  40 40 UR  2  318.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004838 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  41 41 UR  4  315.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590647 ENAMUL  HOSSAIN Male No  42  5 42 OBC-A  13  314.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001450166 ARGHYA  NANDI Male No  43  9 43 OBC-B  4  313.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160467 SNEHA  BAR Female No  44  11 44 SC  2  313.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187731 UJJAINI  SALVI Female No  45 45 UR  8  312.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333936 ARKADDEP  GHOSH Male No  46 46 UR  6  312.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881652 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  47 47 UR  22  312.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640115 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  48  12 48 SC  10  311.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256536 SUBHADEEP  NANDI Male No  49 49 UR  7  311.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230028 ANUKSHAN  BASU Male No  50 50 UR  1  309.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433797 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  51  10 51 OBC-B  13  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366530 DEEPTESH  ROY Male No  52  11 52 OBC-B  12  308.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436079 PRAJUKTA  SAMADDAR Female No  53  12 53 OBC-B  3  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066443 SHUVANGI  BISWAS Female No  54 54 UR  13  308.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177899 SURJA  PAL Male No  55  6 55 OBC-A  2  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145852 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  56  13 56 SC  2  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002378462 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  57 57 UR  4  306.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400969 RIKTA  DAS Female No  58  14 58 SC  4  306.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298432 TRISHA  RAHA Female No  59  13 59 OBC-B  6  305.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829614 ANKITA  RAHA Female No  60 60 UR  10  302.00  82.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617160 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  61  14 61 OBC-B  6  301.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446110 JAYATI  ROY Female No  62 62 UR  17  300.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044263 TITHI  NANDI Female No  63 63 UR  14  298.00  55.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503086 BAPPA  PAUL Male No  64 64 UR  17  297.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060242 ASHIF  RANA Male No  65 65 UR  1  296.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686961 ABHAY  THAKUR Male No  66 66 UR  15  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436267 BAIDYANATH  TUDU Male No  67  1 67 ST  11  293.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263316 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  68  7 68 OBC-A  23  292.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406723 PARVEJ  MUSAROF Male No  69  8 69 OBC-A  3  292.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974893 BIMAN  MANDAL Male No  70  15 70 SC  8  291.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001989490 ANIK  DAS Male No  71  16 71 SC  7  291.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221818 JUHITA  SULTANA Female No  72  9 72 OBC-A  4  291.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133846 ANIK  NATH Male No  73 73 UR  3  290.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417325 AFSARA  PARVEEN Female No  74 74 UR  15  287.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270037 HRITESH  MANDAL Male No  75 75 UR  1  287.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342654 SUDIN  HEMBRAM Male No  76  2 76 ST  1  286.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346100 SANKAR  SHAW Male No  77  15 77 OBC-B  2  285.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371437 BHUMIKA  THAKUR Female No  78  16 78 OBC-B  6  278.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988440 PRASANJIT  PAUL Male No  79 79 UR  3  278.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270233 ARNESTY  BISWAS Female No  80  17 80 SC  6  277.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804918 KABIRUZZAMAN Male No  81 81 UR  6  277.00  63.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672819 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  2  275.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203998 RAHUL  SAH Male No  83 83 UR  23  275.00  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410370 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  84  18 84 SC  4  274.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000542876 SAMBITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  85 85 UR  4  274.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395318 AVIJEETA  PAUL Female No  86 86 UR  7  271.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559721 RITIKA  SINGH Female No  87 87 UR  14  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166108 SILVIA  MANDAL Female No  88  19 88 SC  22  268.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040768 ANKUR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  89 89 UR  11  268.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427404 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  90  10 90 OBC-A  17  266.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335004 ANIKET  SEN Male No  91  17 91 OBC-B  1  264.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249183 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  92 92 UR  12  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363172 SAYAN  MAJUMDER Male No  93 93 UR  4  263.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440496 ARPANA  SARKAR Female No  94 94 UR  4  262.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253635 PRANAY  SAHA Male No  95  20 95 SC  23  260.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916867 PIYUSH  BAG Male No  96  21 96 SC  7  258.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503640 SUNANDITA  SARKAR Female No  97 97 UR  3  257.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760703 SK SAMIM AKHTAR Male No  98 98 UR  14  257.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002153734 AL MAMUN MOLLA Male No  99 99 UR  3  256.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694085 AVI  ADGIRI Male No  100 100 UR  1  256.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271892 AGNIBHA  INDU Male No  101 101 UR  12  255.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435307 BIVEK  MAJUMDAR Male No  102  22 102 SC  6  255.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408451 RUPSA  BARUA Female No  103  3 103 ST  7  253.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914542 SK IYASIN AHAMED Male No  104 104 UR  6  253.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225459 LUCY  MONDAL Female No  105 105 UR  4  253.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665740 SUDIPTA KUMAR BISWAS Male No  106 106 UR  12  252.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854148 JEET  DAS Male No  107 107 UR  5  250.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034904 SOURAV  ROY Male No  108  23 108 SC  5  247.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700702 ANIKET  SHEEL Male No  109 109 UR  2  246.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034828 DEBJANI  SARKAR Female No  110 110 UR  8  245.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865994 BAHARUL  HAYAT Male No  111 111 UR  4  243.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367089 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  112 112 UR  6  242.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001707995 SACHIB  SARKAR Male No  113 113 UR  7  242.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432881 HUMERA  KHATUN Female No  114 114 UR  9  242.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876119 ARIJIT  DAS Male No  115 115 UR  2  242.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653433 BEAUTI  SAREN Female No  116  4 116 ST  2  242.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202999 SUBHOMOY  SEN Male No  117 117 UR  2  240.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776590 SURYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  118 118 UR  12  239.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239682 SANTANU  KAR Male No  119 119 UR  4  237.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886047 SAISTA  NAAZ Female No  120 120 UR  3  236.00  58.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964476 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  121  24 121 SC  6  235.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707826 SANKHADIP  DAS Male No  122 122 UR  4  234.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130648 MD AMANNULLAH Male No  123 123 UR  5  230.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902885 SOUNAK  BISWAS Male No  124 124 UR  6  226.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261064 AYUSH  PAL Male No  125 125 UR  14  226.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215779 PARIMAL  SARKAR Male No  126 126 UR  5  226.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002325815 SUBHAM  BARAL Male No  127  25 127 SC  9  213.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079869 SAMYA  GHOSH Male No  128 128 UR  15  212.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496650 SAJAL  BERA Male No  129  18 129 OBC-B  2  211.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134484 SANTANU  SARKAR Male No  130  26 130 SC  4  210.00  38.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341698 PRITAMBAR  MONDAL Male No  131  27 131 SC  4  207.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170897 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  132  11 132 OBC-A  6  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091050 SWARNAVA  BOSE Male No  133 133 UR  14  188.00  54.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000673242 SHIFA  SHARMILA Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  7  375.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021751 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  23  2 2 OBC-A  8  341.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275501 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  25  3 3 OBC-A  14  339.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991598 JABED  AKTAR Male No  32  4 4 OBC-A  4  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590647 ENAMUL  HOSSAIN Male No  42  5 5 OBC-A  13  314.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177899 SURJA  PAL Male No  55  6 6 OBC-A  2  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263316 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  68  7 7 OBC-A  23  292.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406723 PARVEJ  MUSAROF Male No  69  8 8 OBC-A  3  292.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221818 JUHITA  SULTANA Female No  72  9 9 OBC-A  4  291.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427404 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  90  10 10 OBC-A  17  266.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170897 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  132  11 11 OBC-A  6  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001709235 NIYAN  GHOSH Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  16  373.00  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041130 RAHUL  BARI Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  12  356.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924306 SHUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  11  3 3 OBC-B  14  355.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456490 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  12  352.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147517 RASEL  SHEKH Male No  18  5 5 OBC-B  19  346.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277170 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  31  6 6 OBC-B  22  330.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120737 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  33  7 7 OBC-B  8  328.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431476 RITWIKA  MALLICK Female No  38  8 8 OBC-B  3  323.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450166 ARGHYA  NANDI Male No  43  9 9 OBC-B  4  313.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433797 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  51  10 10 OBC-B  13  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366530 DEEPTESH  ROY Male No  52  11 11 OBC-B  12  308.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436079 PRAJUKTA  SAMADDAR Female No  53  12 12 OBC-B  3  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298432 TRISHA  RAHA Female No  59  13 13 OBC-B  6  305.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617160 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  61  14 14 OBC-B  6  301.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002346100 SANKAR  SHAW Male No  77  15 15 OBC-B  2  285.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371437 BHUMIKA  THAKUR Female No  78  16 16 OBC-B  6  278.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335004 ANIKET  SEN Male No  91  17 17 OBC-B  1  264.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496650 SAJAL  BERA Male No  129  18 18 OBC-B  2  211.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001220031 BIJOY  PANRUI Male No  5  1 1 SC  6  363.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329576 AMIYA  HALDAR Male No  6  2 2 SC  13  361.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914384 TANUSHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  14  3 3 SC  3  352.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435108 DISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  16  4 4 SC  2  349.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369031 ANKITA  KIRTANIYA Female No  19  5 5 SC  4  345.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420629 SOUMITA  BHAKTA Female No  21  6 6 SC  11  342.00  82.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762324 MOU  DOLAI Female No  24  7 7 SC  8  339.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450286 AYANIKA  GAIN Female No  26  8 8 SC  4  335.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274765 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  34  9 9 SC  3  324.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643224 PRALAY  MANDAL Male No  39  10 10 SC  5  322.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160467 SNEHA  BAR Female No  44  11 11 SC  2  313.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640115 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  48  12 12 SC  10  311.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145852 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  56  13 13 SC  2  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400969 RIKTA  DAS Female No  58  14 14 SC  4  306.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001974893 BIMAN  MANDAL Male No  70  15 15 SC  8  291.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989490 ANIK  DAS Male No  71  16 16 SC  7  291.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270233 ARNESTY  BISWAS Female No  80  17 17 SC  6  277.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410370 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  84  18 18 SC  4  274.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166108 SILVIA  MANDAL Female No  88  19 19 SC  22  268.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253635 PRANAY  SAHA Male No  95  20 20 SC  23  260.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916867 PIYUSH  BAG Male No  96  21 21 SC  7  258.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435307 BIVEK  MAJUMDAR Male No  102  22 22 SC  6  255.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034904 SOURAV  ROY Male No  108  23 23 SC  5  247.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964476 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  121  24 24 SC  6  235.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325815 SUBHAM  BARAL Male No  127  25 25 SC  9  213.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134484 SANTANU  SARKAR Male No  130  26 26 SC  4  210.00  38.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341698 PRITAMBAR  MONDAL Male No  131  27 27 SC  4  207.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001436267 BAIDYANATH  TUDU Male No  67  1 1 ST  11  293.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342654 SUDIN  HEMBRAM Male No  76  2 2 ST  1  286.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408451 RUPSA  BARUA Female No  103  3 3 ST  7  253.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653433 BEAUTI  SAREN Female No  116  4 4 ST  2  242.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002096617 SOURASHREE Female No  7  1 1 EWS  8  360.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076718 AKASH  JANA Male No  12  2 2 EWS  3  354.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


